9:00

Planning Document: Derrick Days

Saturday, April 26, 2014

Parade

Collins Middle Band, Corsicana High Bands and CHS

Cheerleaders Participate

Cheerleaders at end of the parade, prior to beginning of CES Choir.

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30

Full Day:

Carroll Elementary
Fannin Elementary
Drane Intermediate
Collins Middle School
Corsicana High School
Corsicana High School
Bowie Elementary
Navarro Elementary
Sam Houston
Corsicana High School

Corsicana High School

4™ and 5" Grade Choir
Choir

Choir

Chorale Choir

Calicos

Readers’ Theater

Choir

Drum Line

3" 4™ & 5™ Grade Choir
Choir

Jazz Band

(need to plug in 3 instruments-outlets)

Collins Middle Ag Mechanics
Corsicana High Welding
The Bistro (bake sale)

Booster Club

Larry Acock
Mark Vitters
Michael Mitchell

Terry Seth

Risers

Risers

Risers

Riser

Street
Risers/Street
Riser

Street

Risers

Risers

Street

Site
Site
Table (heat proof top)

Table

The risers and booths may be set up beginning at 7:00 a.m. The District will take care of this.
Decorations for booths will be the responsibility of the organization. The streets close at 9:00 a.m. in
time for the parade, so all set up must be complete and transport vehicles out of the area by 9:00.




