Planning Document: Derrick Days

Saturday, April 26, 2014

9:00	Parade	Collins Middle Band, Corsicana High Bands and CHS Cheerleaders Participate		
Cheerleaders at end of the parade, prior to beginning of CES Choir.				
10:00	Carroll Elementary	4 th and 5 th Grade Choir		Risers
10:30	Fannin Elementary	Choir		Risers
11:00	Drane Intermediate	Choir		Risers
11:30	Collins Middle School	Chorale Choir		Riser
12:00	Corsicana High School	Calicos		Street
1:00	Corsicana High School	Readers' Theater		Risers/Street
1:30	Bowie Elementary	Choir		Riser
2:00	Navarro Elementary	Drum Line		Street
2:30	Sam Houston	3 rd , 4 th , & 5 th Grade Choir		Risers
3:00	Corsicana High School	Choir		Risers
3:30	Corsicana High School (need to plug in 3 instruments	Jazz Band -outlets)		Street
Full Day:	Collins Middle Ag Mechanics	Larry Acock	Site	
	Corsicana High Welding	Mark Vitters	Site	
	The Bistro (bake sale)	Michael Mitchell	Table (heat proof top)	
	Booster Club	Terry Seth	Table	

The risers and booths may be set up beginning at 7:00 a.m. The District will take care of this. Decorations for booths will be the responsibility of the organization. The streets close at 9:00 a.m. in time for the parade, so all set up must be complete and transport vehicles out of the area by 9:00.